
Height Dog Name Breed Last Name First Name SCT Time Faults Place Time+Faults

Sunday Masters Jumping ‐ 

20 inch (s) Lance Border Collie Kurtz David 42 42.25 15.25 1 57.50

12 inch Motor Papillon Kajava Anne 43 39.49 5 2 44.49
12 inch Hedy Poodle Cochran Susan 43 31.20 0 1 31.20
12 inch Jefe Crossbreed Buckner Liza 43 60.00 100 4 160.00
12 inch Malibu Crossbreed Kajava Anne 43 42.79 10 3 52.79

16 inch Crush Cattle Russler Hervel Aryn 43 31.38 0 1 31.38
16 inch Lily Crossbreed Carroll Maureen 43 42.47 5 2 47.47
16 inch Gnome Crossbreed Sullivan Leslie 43 39.07 10 3 49.07

20 inch Fawkes Border Collie Parkinson Katrina 39 35.38 20 2 55.38
20 inch Monty Aussie Buckner Liza 39 33.17 5 1 38.17
20 inch Dash Aussie Mueller Joy 39 100.00 60 3 160.00
20 inch Ziji Golden Retriever Wargo Linda 39 100.00 60 3 160.00
20 inch Zinnia Crossbreed Carroll Maureen 39 100.00 60 3 160.00

22 inch Boca Aussie Grubel Dave 39 29.18 5 2 34.18
22 inch Savvy Border Collie Thomason Annette 39 30.94 10 3 40.94
22 inch Snips Border Collie Kurtz David 39 28.54 0 1 28.54
22 inch Bill Golden Retriever Wargo Linda 39 100.00 60 4 160.00

26 inch Pete Golden Retriever Chaffin Kelly 39 32.07 0 2 32.07
26 inch Rex Border Collie Cochran Susan 39 33.96 10 3 43.96
26 inch Casey Border Collie Chaffin Kelly 39 100.00 60 4 160.00
26 inch Phlip Border Collie Kerwin Dustin 39 32.04 0 1 32.04



Height Dog Name Breed Last Name First Name SCT Time Faults Place Time+Faults

Sunday Masters Agility ‐ 

20 inch (s) Lance Border Collie Kurtz David 54 44.48 0 1 44.48

12 inch Motor Papillon Kajava Anne 56 39.92 0 1 39.92
12 inch Hedy Poodle Cochran Susan 56 32.85 5 2 37.85
12 inch Jefe Crossbreed Buckner Liza 56 60.00 100 160.00
12 inch Malibu Crossbreed Kajava Anne 56 60.00 1000 1060.00

16 inch Crush Cattle Russler Hervel Aryn 56 37.47 0 1 37.47
16 inch Lily Crossbreed Carroll Maureen 56 46.03 0 2 46.03
16 inch Gnome Crossbreed Sullivan Leslie 56 60.00 100 160.00

20 inch Fawkes Border Collie Parkinson Katrina 51 60.00 100 160.00
20 inch Monty Aussie Buckner Liza 51 34.88 0 1 34.88
20 inch Dash Aussie Mueller Joy 51 39.74 0 2 39.74
20 inch Ziji Golden Retriever Wargo Linda 51 60.00 1000 1060.00
20 inch Zinnia Crossbreed Carroll Maureen 51 69.28 23.28 92.56

22 inch Boca Aussie Grubel Dave 51 34.84 5 3 39.84
22 inch Savvy Border Collie Thomason Annette 51 31.33 0 1 31.33
22 inch Snips Border Collie Kurtz David 51 33.08 0 2 33.08
22 inch Bill Golden Retriever Wargo Linda 51 60.00 1000 1060.00

26 inch Pete Golden Retriever Chaffin Kelly 51 41.56 10 3 51.56
26 inch Rex Border Collie Cochran Susan 51 31.12 0 1 31.12
26 inch Casey Border Collie Chaffin Kelly 51 60.00 100 160.00
26 inch Phlip Border Collie Kerwin Dustin 51 36.32 0 2 36.32



Height HandlerIDHandlerLastHandlerFirs DogID DogName SCT FAULTS Time RD 1 Total SCT FAULTS Time  RD 2 Total Total PLACE $

20 inch (s) 753 Kurtz David 1119 Lance 42 15.25 42.25 57.5 54 0 44.5 44.48 101.98 1 $4

12 inch 359 Kajava Anne 6493 Motor 43 5 39.49 44.49 56 0 39.9 39.92 84.41 2

12 inch 5538 Buckner Liza 8206 Jefe 43 100 60 160 56 100 60 160 320

12 inch 359 Kajava Anne 10025 Malibu 43 10 42.79 52.79 56 1000 60 1060 1112.79

12 inch 843 Cochran Susan 8126 Hedy 43 0 31.2 31.2 56 5 32.9 37.85 69.05 1 $16

16 inch 166 Hervel Aryn 318 Crush 43 0 31.38 31.38 56 0 37.5 37.47 68.85 1 $12

16 inch 1093 Carroll Maureen 1591 Lily 43 5 42.47 47.47 56 0 46 46.03 93.5 2

16 inch 5511 Sullivan Leslie 8167 Gnome 43 10 39.07 49.07 56 100 60 160 209.07

20 inch 1004 Parkinson Katrina 1477 Fawkes 39 20 35.38 55.38 51 100 60 160 215.38

20 inch 5538 Buckner Liza 8205 Monty 39 5 33.17 38.17 51 0 34.9 34.88 73.05 1 $20

20 inch 6050 Mueller Joy 9030 Dash 39 60 100 160 51 0 39.7 39.74 199.74

20 inch 6117 Wargo Linda 9149 Ziji 39 60 100 160 51 1000 60 1060 1220

20 inch 1093 Carroll Maureen 10471 Zinnia 39 60 100 160 51 23.28 69.3 92.56 252.56

MASTERS JUMPING AGILITY



Height HandlerIDHandlerLastHandlerFirs DogID DogName SCT FAULTS Time RD 1 Total SCT FAULTS Time  RD 2 Total Total PLACE $

22 inch 386 Grubel Dave 2709 Boca 39 5 29.18 34.18 51 5 34.8 39.84 74.02

22 inch 2094 Thomason Annette 8405 Savvy 39 10 30.94 40.94 51 0 31.3 31.33 72.27 2

22 inch 753 Kurtz David 8604 Snips 39 0 28.54 28.54 51 0 33.1 33.08 61.62 1 $16

22 inch 6117 Wargo Linda 9148 Bill 39 60 100 160 51 1000 60 1060 1220

26 inch 1522 Chaffin Kelly 2156 Pete 39 0 32.07 32.07 51 10 41.6 51.56 83.63

26 inch 843 Cochran Susan 2931 Rex 39 10 33.96 43.96 51 0 31.1 31.12 75.08 2

26 inch 1522 Chaffin Kelly 6078 Casey 39 60 100 160 51 100 60 160 320

26 inch 181 Kerwin Dustin 9488 Phlip 39 0 32.04 32.04 51 0 36.3 36.32 68.36 1 $16
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